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Drufosoft®

Thermoforming blank made of ethyl vinyl acetate. Soft
elastic with high recovery from deformation with a fi-
nal hardness of 82 Shore A. Can be laminated and is
ideally suited for sports mouthguards, positioners and
duplication forms.

Please note:

« Drufosoft® transparent and colour are available in
extra sizes according to inquiry

« Drufosoft® bi- and tricolour as well as colour mix are
only available with diameter 120 mm

<+ mm  colour pieces item No.
20 D4245
1
50 D42451
20 D4252
1.5
50 D42531
transparent
15 D4250
2
50 D42511
10 D4248
30 D42481
3 D42483X2
neon-red
10 D4248X2
3 D42483X3
neon-green
10 D4248X3
3 D42483X4
3 neon-yellow
10 D4248X4
3 D42483X5
blue
10 D4248X5
3 D42483X6
yellow
10 D4248X6
3 D42483X7
black
10 D4248X7

4

5

colour

white

pink

red

turquoise

gold

silver

blue-opak

green

purple

light blue

bordeaux

orange

bicolour (yellow/black/yellow)
bicolour (white/blue/white)
bicolour (red/blue/red)
tricolour (black/red/yellow)
tricolour (blue/white/red)
tricolour (red/green/blue)

colour mix*

transparent

pieces

25
15
75
15

* 1 blank of each colour and colour combination

item No.
D42483X8
D4248X8
D42483X9
D4248X9
D42483X17
D4248X17
D42483X18
D4248X18
D42483X19
D4248X19
D42483X20
D4248X20
D42483X21
D4248X21
D42483X22
D4248X22
D42483X23
D4248X23
D42483X24
D4248X24
D42483X25
D4248X25
D42483X26
D4248X26
D4270X11
D4270X12
D4270X13
D4275X14
D4275X15
D4275X16
D4265
D42472
D424901
D4225

Drufosoft® tricolour

Drufosoft® bicolour

Drufosoft® colour
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Kombiplast

Highly transparent two layer thermoforming blank made
of PETG and EVA. High wearing comfort occlusion splint
through hard surface and soft inner side. Bonds with
acrylate for the individal adjustment.

2 (soft 1:hard 1) 10 D420016
3 (soft 1.5 : hard 1.5) 10 D420017
4 (soft 1: hard 3) 10 D420018

Occlusal splint made of Kombiplast

Drufosoft® pro

Transparent thermoforming blank made of ethyl vi-
nyl acetate. Hard-flexible occlusion splints with high
recovery from deformation with a final hardness of
95 Shore A. Can be laminated and is perfectly suitable
for occlusion spints, positioners and bruxism splints.

3 10

D4230

Occlusal splint made of Drufosoft® pro

Biolon

The thermoforming blank made of PETG (polyethylene
terephthalate glycol) is supplied with an insulating film
for the purpose of high transparency. Since it is tough-
elastic and can be built up with acrylate, it is particularly
suitable for aligner, bite and occlusion splints, as well
as for orthodontic appliances.

25 D420001
0.5

50 D420002

20 D420019
0.625

40 D420020

20 D420003
0.75

40 D420004

25 D420005
1

50 D420006

30 D420007
1.5

60 D420008

20 D420009
2

60 D420010

10 D420011
3

50 D420012

Aligner made of Biolon
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